
Brand
Category

JL # 2713811
Item Description Icing, Peppermint Buttercream

GTIN 00853305008970
UPC Unit N/A
UPC Case N/A

Pack 1
Size 17

UOM Lbs
Cube

90
Min Run 100

Hi
Ti

Net Weight 17
18.13Gross Weight

Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

8

10
8

4
20

240
.37

Icing/Smear/Topping
Swig

Janey Lou’sInnovative - Unique

Bakery Products

550 N John Glenn Road - Salt Lake City, UT  84116   (801) 798-7504 - www.janeylous.com - customerservice@janeylous.com

Peppermint
Buttercream

Ref 2.0 05/11/20

Safety Data Sheet Statement:  This product does not fall within the category of “hazardous chemicals” as that term is de�ned in the Occupational Safety and Health 
Administration Hazard Communication Standard, (HCS) 29 CFR 1910.1200.  Moreover, the special labeling and warning required under the OSHA Rule are not 
required for this product because “food”, as the term is de�nded under the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, is exempt from these special provisions of the 
OSHA Rule.  Accordingly, neither “Safety Data Sheets” nor special labeling under the OSHA Rule is required as there is no potential for worker exposure to any health 
or physical hazard (as de�ned in Appendix A of the standard).

All Janey Lou’s products are made and manufactured in the United States of America.

This product is not Kosher.

Swig’s personal recipe of Buttercream Icing, 
now cool and soothing in Peppermint!



Nutrition, Ingredient and Box Label

Janey Lou’sInnovative - Unique

Bakery Products

Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY*

*Lot Code= Production Date  


