



Swig's personal recipe of Buttercream Icing, now cool and soothing in Peppermint!

Brand	Swig		
Category	Icing/Smear/Topping		
JL #	2713811		
Item Description	Icing, Peppermint Buttercream		
GTIN	00853305008970		
UPC Unit	N/A		
UPC Case	N/A		
Pack	1		
Size	17		
UOM	Lbs		
Cube	.37		
Shelf Life Frozen	240		
Shelf Life Prepared	90		
Min Run	100		
Hi	4		
Ti	20		
Net Weight	17		
Gross Weight	18.13		
Case Width	10		
Case Length	8		
Case Height	8		

Safety Data Sheet Statement: This product does not fall within the category of "hazardous chemicals" as that term is defined in the Occupational Safety and Health Administration Hazard Communication Standard, (HCS) 29 CFR 1910.1200. Moreover, the special labeling and warning required under the OSHA Rule are not required for this product because "food", as the term is definded under the Federal Food Drug and Cosmetic Act, is exempt from these special provisions of the OSHA Rule. Accordingly, neither "Safety Data Sheets" nor special labeling under the OSHA Rule is required as there is no potential for worker exposure to any health or physical hazard (as defined in Appendix A of the standard).

All Janey Lou's products are made and manufactured in the United States of America.

This product is not Kosher.



Nutrition, Ingredient and Box Label

Nutrition Facts	Amount per serving	% Daily Value *	Amount per serving % Da	ily Value *	* The % Daily
	Total Fat 7g	9 %	Total Carbohydrate 14g	5 %	Value (DV) tel you how much
	Saturated Fat 4.5g	22 %	Dietary Fiber 0g	0%	a nutrient in a serving of food
1 serving per container	r container Trans Fat 0g		Total Sugars 13g		contributes to
Serving size	Cholesterol 20mg	6%	Includes 13g Added Sugars	26 %	daily diet. 2,00 calories a day
2 oz (57g)		3%	Protein <1g		used for
Calories 24	O Vitamin D 0.1mcg 0% •	Calcium 20mg 2	% • Iron 0mg 0% • Potassium 20	0mg 0%	general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: Powdered Sugar, Butter, Water, Powdered Milk, Peppermint (alcohol and oil peppermint), Salt

CONTAINS: Milk

Icing, Peppermint Buttercream

Item # 2713811

INGREDIENTS: POWDERED SUGAR, BUTTER, WATER, POWDERED MILK, PEPPERMINT (ALCOHOL AND OIL PEPPERMINT), SALT

ALLERGEN WARNING: THIS PRODUCT WAS PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT USES EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT, PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS For best results let product thaw completely before use. Product is shelf stable for 30 days at room temperature. Keep frozen or refrigerated to preserve product life.

Pack: 1 Unit Weight: 17 Lbs Net Case Weight: 17 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 18.1 Lbs Production Date: MM/DD/YYYY*



0 08 53305 00897 0

Manufactured by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504